Bid Summary Fresno County Department of Public Works and Planning

Project: BPMP Deck Treatments Contract No.: 22-10-M

Bid Opening: 8/31/2022 Award Date: 10/11/2022

Bidders 1 T.P.A Construction, Inc., 1770 Booth Road Roseville CA 95747 2 Truesdell Corporation of California, Inc., 1310 W. 23rd Street, Tempe, AZ 85282 3 American Civil Constructors West Coast LLC, 2990 Bay Vista Court Suite D, Benicia, CA 94510						T.P.A Construction, Inc. Subcontractors Chrisp Company VP Grading LLC Statewide Safety Systems		Truesdell Corporation of California, Inc Subcontractors Highway Specialty Company Inc. Cal Valley Construction ABSL Construction Safety Striping Service Inc.		American Civil Constructors West Coast LLC Subcontractors Safety Striping Service, Inc. Cal Valley Construction, Inc. ABSL Construction	
				Engineer's Estimate		1		2		3	
ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)	ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)	ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)	ITEM PRICE (IN FIGURES)	TOTAL PRICE (IN FIGURES)
1	1	LS	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
2	4	EA	CONSTRUCTION PROJECT INFORMATION SIGN	\$850.00	\$3,400.00	\$1,025.00	\$4,100.00	\$2,800.00	\$11,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00
3	1	LS	CONSTRUCTION SITE MANAGEMENT	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
4	1	LS	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$54,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
5	22,650	SF	PREPARE CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK SURFACE	\$1.00	\$22,650.00	\$1.00	\$22,650.00	\$1.60	\$36,240.00	\$2.00	\$45,300.00
6	316	GAL	FURNISH BRIDGE DECK METHACRYLATE RESIN TREATMENT	\$85.00	\$26,860.00	\$68.00	\$21,488.00	\$52.00	\$16,432.00	\$60.00	\$18,960.00
7	22,650	SF	TREAT BRIDGE DECK	\$1.00	\$22,650.00	\$2.00	\$45,300.00	\$0.55	\$12,457.50	\$2.00	\$45,300.00
8	750	CF	FURNISH POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY	\$115.00	\$86,250.00	\$96.00	\$72,000.00	\$180.00	\$135,000.00	\$103.00	\$77,250.00
9	8,743	SF	PLACE POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY	\$5.00	\$43,715.00	\$18.50	\$161,745.50	\$10.00	\$87,430.00	\$14.00	\$122,402.00
10	118	CF	RAPID SETTING CONCRETE (PATCH)	\$30.00	\$3,540.00	\$100.00	\$11,800.00	\$80.00	\$9,440.00	\$50.00	\$5,900.00
11	118	CF	REMOVE UNSOUND CONCRETE	\$50.00	\$5,900.00	\$100.00	\$11,800.00	\$120.00	\$14,160.00	\$170.00	\$20,060.00
12	2,058	SF	REMOVE CHIP SEAL	\$5.00	\$10,290.00	\$3.00	\$6,174.00	\$5.00	\$10,290.00	\$6.50	\$13,377.00
13	9,357	SF	REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING	\$2.00	\$18,714.00	\$3.00	\$28,071.00	\$4.30	\$40,235.10	\$6.00	\$56,142.00
14	320	SQYD	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	\$10.00	\$3,200.00	\$61.00	\$19,520.00	\$105.00	\$33,600.00	\$90.00	\$28,800.00
15	27	TON	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A 1/2" GRADING)	\$200.00	\$5,400.00	\$800.00	\$21,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$27,000.00
16	68	EA	REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER	\$2.00	\$136.00	\$2.00	\$136.00	\$2.00	\$136.00	\$5.00	\$340.00
17	60	EA	NON-REFLECTIVE WHITE MARKER (TYPE A)	\$2.00	\$120.00	\$10.00	\$600.00	\$37.00	\$2,220.00	\$35.00	\$2,100.00
18	386	LF	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (DETAIL 5)	\$2.00	\$772.00	\$21.50	\$8,299.00	\$22.00	\$8,492.00	\$20.00	\$7,720.00
19	150	LF	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (DETAIL 21)	\$1.00	\$150.00	\$52.00	\$7,800.00	\$32.00	\$4,800.00	\$30.00	\$4,500.00
20	86	LF	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (DETAIL 22)	\$1.00	\$86.00	\$35.00	\$3,010.00	\$32.00	\$2,752.00	\$30.00	\$2,580.00
21	8	EA	RETROREFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS (TYPE D)	\$5.00	\$40.00	\$15.00	\$120.00	\$225.00	\$1,800.00	\$200.00	\$1,600.00
22	1	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$55,924.40	\$55,924.40	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
23	4	EA	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00
24	1	LS	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
TOTAL BID (ITEMS 1-24)				\$344,173.00		\$471,613.50		\$609,609.00		\$631,331.00	